
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 208

18 JUL 2017 - 15:30

Women's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal

Demi-Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 SI Yajie CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 76.50 =3 76.50 =3 1.50

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 76.80 =3 153.30 =2 11.10

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 76.80 1 230.10 1  

207C 3.3 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.57.57.5 75.90 4 306.00 1  

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 76.80 =1 382.80 1  

2 REN Qian CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 78.00 1 78.00 1  

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.09.09.09.0 86.40 1 164.40 1  

207C 3.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.04.55.0 49.50 17 213.90 4 16.20

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =2 290.70 3 15.30

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 76.80 =1 367.50 2 15.30

3 KIM Kuk Hyang PRK 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 69.00 6 69.00 6 9.00

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 76.80 =3 145.80 5 18.60

205B 2.9 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 71.05 3 216.85 2 13.25

6243D 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 76.80 =2 293.65 2 12.35

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 =9 360.85 3 21.95

4 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 2 76.80 2 1.20

107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 5 153.30 =2 11.10

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.06.06.0 61.05 8 214.35 3 15.75

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.56.57.57.5 70.40 7 284.75 4 21.25

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 70.40 6 355.15 4 27.65

5 KIM Mi Rae PRK 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.58.07.57.0 66.00 =12 66.00 =12 12.00

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.59.08.5 83.20 2 149.20 4 15.20

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.06.05.05.0 52.80 15 202.00 5 28.10

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.5 75.20 5 277.20 5 28.80

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.57.5 68.80 8 346.00 5 36.80

6 MURILLO URREA
Carolina

COL 107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =7 67.50 =7 10.50

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.07.5 70.40 7 137.90 6 26.50

6142D 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 57.35 11 195.25 7 34.85

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 60.90 12 256.15 8 49.85

5152B 2.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 69.60 7 325.75 6 57.05

7 CHEONG Jun Hoong MAS 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 =3 76.50 =3 1.50

205B 2.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.56.06.0 52.20 16 128.70 11 35.70

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.56.56.57.0 65.60 7 194.30 8 35.80

305C 2.8 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.57.07.0 67.20 =8 261.50 6 44.50

5253B 3.2 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 64.00 17 325.50 7 57.30

8 PAMG Pandelela MAS 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.08.07.5 67.50 =7 67.50 =7 10.50

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.57.06.0 53.65 15 121.15 14 43.25

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 68.80 4 189.95 9 40.15

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 65.60 10 255.55 9 50.45

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 67.20 =9 322.75 =8 60.05

8 PARRATTO Jessica USA 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 66.00 =12 66.00 =12 12.00

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 65.60 9 131.60 7 32.80

626C 3.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.54.04.54.0 44.55 18 176.15 15 53.95

207B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 81.00 1 257.15 7 48.85

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 65.60 16 322.75 =8 60.05

10 CHAMANDY Olivia CAN 305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 67.20 =9 67.20 =9 10.80

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.05.56.5 64.35 10 131.55 8 32.85

405B 2.8 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 54.60 13 186.15 12 43.95

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 67.20 =8 253.35 10 52.65

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 67.20 =9 320.55 10 62.25

11 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.55.56.55.5 49.50 17 49.50 17 28.50

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 72.00 6 121.50 13 42.90

305C 2.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 75.60 2 197.10 6 33.00

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.04.55.0 48.00 15 245.10 12 60.90

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.08.0 73.60 4 318.70 11 64.10
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12 ITAHASHI Minami JPN 407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 67.20 =9 67.20 =9 10.80

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.04.55.5 51.20 17 118.40 15 46.00

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 56.10 12 174.50 16 55.60

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 72.00 6 246.50 11 59.50

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 67.20 =9 313.70 12 69.10

13 KURJO Maria GER 405B 2.8 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.56.07.06.0 49.00 18 49.00 18 29.00

107B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 =11 112.00 17 52.40

6243D 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =5 179.20 14 50.90

205B 2.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.06.0 55.10 13 234.30 14 71.70

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 72.00 5 306.30 13 76.50

14 WASSEN Christina GER 407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.56.06.5 57.60 16 57.60 16 20.40

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.07.0 60.00 13 117.60 16 46.80

205B 2.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 52.20 16 169.80 18 60.30

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 11 232.20 15 73.80

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 67.20 =9 299.40 14 83.40

15 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

MEX 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 70.50 5 70.50 5 7.50

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 57.60 14 128.10 12 36.30

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.05.5 59.40 9 187.50 11 42.60

626C 3.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.54.04.0 34.65 18 222.15 17 83.85

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 75.20 3 297.35 15 85.45

16 BIRCH Robyn GBR 6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.07.07.0 67.20 =9 67.20 =9 10.80

305C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 63.00 =11 130.20 9 34.20

407C 3.2 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 57.60 10 187.80 10 42.30

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.04.04.5 39.00 17 226.80 16 79.20

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 67.20 =9 294.00 16 88.80

17 CHO Eunbi KOR 405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.06.5 61.60 14 61.60 14 16.40

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 67.50 8 129.10 10 35.30

205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.06.5 53.65 14 182.75 13 47.35

626C 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.04.55.0 52.80 14 235.55 13 70.45

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 56.55 18 292.10 17 90.70

18 KOVCHENKO Taneka AUS 107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 61.50 15 61.50 15 16.50

207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.54.54.04.5 44.55 18 106.05 18 58.35

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.05.57.07.0 67.20 =5 173.25 17 56.85

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.05.05.54.5 42.00 16 215.25 18 90.75

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =9 282.45 18 100.35

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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